Answers for infrastructure.
MAGIC
PIR Motion Detectors
PDM-I12
PDM-I12T
 MAGIC motion detector PDM-I12/T is impressive with its modern and elegant design. Its
style is suitable for all installation situations. Together with the enhanced Visatec algorithm,
its patented MAGIC mirror provides reliable detection of intruders and the highest false

Fax: +46 8 627 0096
 Ordering Informations
Type Order No. Description Weight*
PDM-I12 S54530-F114-A100 PIR Detector  0.1 kg
PDM-I12T S54530-F105-A100 PIR Detector with Anti-mask 0.1 kg
PO-C20 S54539-F122-A100 Curtain Mirror for PDM-I12, (Set of 4 pcs) 0.1 kg
PZ-MBG2 S54539-F124-A100 Mounting Bracket G2 for PDM 0.1 kg
PZ-CA S54539-F125-A100 1/4" Adapter for Camera Bracket, (Set of 4 pcs) 0.08 kg
PO-CL S54539-F126-A100 Pet Clip for PDM-I12, Set (10 pcs) 0.05 kg
PO-FM S54530-H101-A100 Flush Mount Housing Base PDM-I12 0.04 kg
PO-MHB12 S54530-H102-A100 Metalized Housing Base PDM-I12 0.03 kg
PO-PA01 S54539-F127-A100 EOL PCB RF=4k7 RI=2k2 REoL=2k2, (Set of 100 pcs.) 0.15 kg
PO-PA02 S54539-F127-A200 EOL PCB RF=2k2 RI=4k7 REoL=2k2, (Set of 100 pcs.) 0.15 kg
PO-PA03 S54539-F127-A300 EOL PCB RF=12k RI=1k REoL=1k, (Set of 100 pcs.) 0.15 kg
PO-PA04 S54539-F127-A400 EOL PCB RF=12k RI=6k8 REoL=4k7 (Set of 100 pcs.) 0.15 kg
PO-PA05 S54539-F127-A500 EOL PCB RF=1k RI=3k3 REoL=3k3 (Set of 100 pcs.) 0.15 kg
PO-PA06 S54539-F127-A600 EOL PCB RF=48k RI=16k2 REoL=16k2 (Set of 100 pcs.) 0.15 kg
PO-PA07 S54539-F127-A700 EOL PCB RF=48k RI=48k REoL=48k (Set of 100 pcs.) 0.15 kg
* units incl. packing material, accesso-
ries which is part of  scope of supply and
technical documentation
For additional products and accessories, please go to www.siemens.com/intrusion > Catalogue Downloads.